o A

Regional Academic QOutreach

Brian Van Horn
303 Sparks Hall
270-809-4159

INFORMATION AND PROCEDURES

Distance Learning
Non-Credit and Youth Programs
Center for Academic Success

Self-Paced Distance Learning Courses
Enroliment Requirements
Special Regulations
Procedures
Transcripts

Adult Student Services

Bachelor of Integrated Studies (B.I1.S.)
Admission Requirements
Degree Requirements

General Studies Associate Degree

Department of Military Science

364
364
364

364
364
364
365
366

366

366
366
366

368
369

yoeanQ 2dlwapedy [euolfay

























