

Regional Academic Outreach



Brian Van Horn 303 Sparks Hall 270-809-4159

INFORMATION AND PROCEDURES

Distance Learning	364	
Non-Credit and Youth Programs		
Center for Academic Success	364	
Self-Paced Distance Learning Courses Enrollment Requirements Special Regulations Procedures Transcripts	364 364 365 366	
Adult Student Services	366	
Bachelor of Integrated Studies (B.I.S.) Admission Requirements Degree Requirements	366 366 366	
General Studies Associate Degree	368	
Department of Military Science	369	











